JOB ORDER CONTRACT (JOC) REHABILITATION OF AIRPORT FACILITIES
SPECIFICATION NO: 130740

PRE-SUBMITTAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER

CONFERENCE DATE: NOVEMBER 15. 2016 @ 10:00 a.m.

LOCATION: CHICAGO DEPARTMENT OF AVIATION, 10510 ZEMKE ROAD, CONFERENCE
ROOM 1, CHICAGO, IL 60666

USER DEPT: CHICAGO DEPARTMENT OF AVAITION

PROCUREMENT SPECIALIST: DIANE SZYMUSIAK




A

Rick Ahlert
Project Manager / Estimator

Anderson & Shah
23900 County Farm Road

(815) 741-0909 Phone
(815) 741-3565 Fax

Joliet, IL 60431 rick@andersonshah.com Email
www.andersonshah.com Web Page
B
Freeman Banks GMA Construction Group 312-536-7850 Phone

3520 S. Morgan St., Suite 224-226
Chicago,IL 60609

fbanks@griggsandmitchell.com Email
www.gmaconstructiongroup.com Web Page

Kevin J. Bosshart
Project Manager

David Bowman
Supervisor of Contracts

Walsh Construction
929 West Adams Street
Chicago

1L 60607

Scott Bronson

E_r;legBrown

City of Chicago, Deparﬁent of Aviation
Terminal 2, E/F Mezzanine
Chicago, IL 60666

Paul Borg Construction Company
Established 1965

2007 South Marshall Blvd.
llinois - 60623

Brown & Momen

(312) 563-5400 Phone

(312) 563-5958 Fax

(312) 656-0765 Mobile
kbosshart@walshgroup.com Email
www.walshgroup.com Web Page

(773) 686-7089 Phone

(773) 686-6235 Fax

(312) 839-8910 Pager
dbowman@oharc.com Email

(773) 523-1111 Phone
(773) 376-1501 Fax
(312) 617-0715 Mobile
scott@paulborgconstruction.com Email
(773) 493-3743 Phone

President 823 E. Drexel Square (773) 493-1268 Fax

Chicago, IL 60615 ebrown@brownmomen.com Email
C
Steven Colberg, CCM Blinderman Construction (312) 982-2591 Phone

Project Manager

224 North Desplaines Street, Suite 650
Chicago, IL 60661-1067

(218) 404-3311 Mobile
scolberg@blinderman.com Email

D
Sim Dawson Code Engineering Services, Inc. (630) 953-8586 Phone
President 2021 Midwest Road (630) 789-8933 Fax
Oakbrook, IL 60523 - code.sim@comcastnet Email
Frank Dellota AGAE Contractors, Inc. (773) 309-4346 Phorne
Project Manager 4549 N. Milwaukee Ave. (773) 309-4346 Fax
Chicago (773) 301-0495 Mobile
IL 60630 fdellota@agaecontractors.com Email
www.agaecontractors.com Web Page
F
Elizabeth Freund Omega Demolition Corporation (630) 837-3000 Phone

Director, Business Development

31W566 Spaulding Road
Elgin, IL 60120

(630) 837-2300 Fax
(847) 878-2240 Mobile
liz@omega-demolition.com Email




G

Sean Gibbons

ARS Contracting
9540 Carls Drive
Plainfield, IL 60585

(800) 358-8444 Phone

(773) 552-2206 Mobile

eFax: (630) 364-5778
sgibbons@arscontracting.com Email
sales@arscontracting.com

Jon Gross Rossi Contractors, Inc. (773) 287-7545 Phone
201 W. Lake St. (708) 562-1965 Fax
Northlake, IL. 60164 (312) 446-6491 Mobile
jeross@rossicontractors.com Email
www .Tossicontractors.com Web Page
H
Patrick Heneghan Heneghan Wrecking Co. (773) 342-9009 Phone

1321 W. Concord Place
Chicago, IL 60642

James E. Huckabee, Cipm
Senior Vice President

Star Detective & Security Agency, Inc.
813 E. 75th Street
Chicago, IL 60619-1901

(773) 342-6123 Fax
patrick@heneghanwrecking.com Email
patrick heneghanwrecking.COM Web Page

(773) 874-1500 Ext. 225 Phone

(773) 874-8654 Fax

(773) 858-8150 Mobile
Website:starsecurityinc.com Web Page
jhuckabeestarsecurityinc.com

I

Anthony R. Izzi
General Manager - JOC

FH Paschen, SN Nielsen
5515 N. East River Road
I Chicago, IL 60656

(773) 444-3474 Phone

(773) 714-0957 Fax

(773) 444-1525 Mobile
aizzi@fthpaschen.com Email
www.fhpaschen.com Web Page

J

Paul Jadian
Director of Operations

McDonagh Construction
7243 W. Touhy Ave.

(773) 276-7707 Phone
(773) 276-7723 Fax

Chicago, IL 60631 (312) 768-3497 Mobile
paul.d@mcdonaghdemo.com Email
www.mcdonaghconstruction.net Web Page

K
Leo Karall Spaan Tech Inc. (312) 277-8866 Phone
Vice President 311 S. Wacker Drive (312)277-8867 Fax
Suite 2400 (312) 287-7532 Mobile
Chicago, IL 60606 lkarall@spaantech.com Email
Christoper Kozicki Heneghan Wrecking Co. (773) 342-9009 Phone
Project Executive 1321 W. Concord Place (773) 342-6123 Fax
IL 60642 (312) 520-4926 Mobile

chris@heneghanwrecking.com Email
www.heneghanwrecking.com Web Page




K

Randy Kuber Anchor Mechanical, Inc. (312) 492-6994 Phone
255 N. California Avenue (312) 492-6996 Fax
IL 60612 (773) 640-0183 Mobile
Chicago rkuber©@anchormechanical.com Web Page
www.anchormechanical.com
L
Anthony Leung Care Plus L.L.C. (312) 608-1344 Mobile

Plus Asst. Resident Engineer

Aviation Administration Bldg.
10510 W. Zemke Circle

AMF O'Hare, P.O. Box 66790
Chicago, IL 60666

Ken Lewis
Project Engineer

Burling Builders, Inc

Aleung@careplusllc.org Email

(773) 241-6804 Phone

(773) 241-6810 Main

(312) 384-0790 Mobile
klewis@burlingbuilders.com Email

M

Dan Matuz
Project Manager

Kevin Mchhougl{

Michael McMahan

Old Veteran Construction, Inc.
10942 S. Halsted St.
Chicago, IL 60628

Pacific Construction Sér_\}iées, Inc.
4700 north ravenswood - suite 6
chicago - Illinois 60640

255 N. California Avenue

(773) 821-9900 Phone

(773) 314-7282 Fax

(773) 821-9911
dan.m@ovcchicago.com Email
www.ovcchicago.com Web Page
(773) 339-0780 Phone

(773) 290-1594 Direct

(773) 290-1555
kevin.mcdonough peschicago.com Web Page
(312) 492-6994 Phone

(312) 492-6996 Fax

IL 60612 (708) 289-2043 Mobile
Chicago mmcemahan@anchormechanical.com Email
www.anchormechanical.com Web Page
Christian McNamee, PMP, Leed AP BD+C Wight 630-696-7000 Phone
Vice President, Director of Special Projects 2500 North Frontage Rd. cmenamee@wightco.com Email

Darien,IL 60561

Kenneth Murray Kiewit Infrastructure Co. (815) 561-5535 Mobile
8501 W. Higgins Road, Chicago kenneth.murray@kiewit.com Email
IL 60631

R

Michael Radzevich The George Sollitt Construction Co. (630) 860-7333 Phone

Vice President Estimating

790 North Central Avenue
Wood Dale, IL 60191

(630) 860-7347 Fax

(630) 673-1856 Mobile
mradzevich@sollitt.com Email
www.sollitt.com Web Page




S

Yesenia Sebastian
President

Sebastian Painting & Construction, Inc.

6228 N. Rockwell St.
Chicago, IL 60659

Robert E. Sherman

INO TEK

(872) 208-5755 Phone
(872)208-5158 Fax

(773) 494-0901 Mobile
mssebastiancorp@yahoo.com Email
(586) 336-0856 Phone

(586) 336-0863 Fax

(815) 931-9087 Mobile
robert.sherman(@ino-tek.com Email
www.ino-tek.com Web Page

Tony Spychala
Senior P.M. / Estimator

Rossi Contractors
201 W. Lake St.
Northlake, IL 60164

Jake Squillaci
Sales & Project Management

Billy Steiner
Project Manager

parkonect

1319 S State St
Ste B

Chicago, IL 60605

Diane Szyr;ﬁsiak

Stevenson Crane Service Inc.
410 Stevenson Drive
Bolingbrook, IL 60440

City of Chicago, Department of Procurement Services

121 S. LaSalle, Room 806

~ (312) 878-1220 Phone

(773) 287-7545 Phone

(708) 562-1965 Fax

(312) 446-6667 Mobile
tspychala@rossicontractors.com Email
www.rossicontractors.com Web Page

(413) 826-7902 Fax

(847) 406-0201 Mobile
Jjake@parkonect.com Email
www.parkonect.com Web Page

(630) 972-9199 Phone

(630) 815-1050 Mobile

(219) 972-9199
billy@stevensoncrane.com Email

312-744-0792 Phone

T

Adam Tappen, PE
Vice President of Sales

Reliable Fire & Security
12845 S. Cicero Avenue
Alsip, IL 60803-3083

Devin Thompson
Outside Sales Representative

Express Electric Supply
11535 W. 183rd Place
Unit 108

Orland Park, IL 60467

(708) 653-9270 Phone

(708) 597-0174 Fax

(708) 597-4600 Main

(708) 828-6181 Mobile
etappen@reliableflre.com Email
‘www reliablefire.com Web Page
(708) 860-6130 Phone

(708) 478-5331 Fax

(708) 478-5330 Main

office expresselectricsupply.com Web Page
www.expresselectricsupply.com

Jason Turnquist
Plumbing Supervisor/Estimator

Correct Mechanical, Inc.
336 W. 806 N.
Valparaiso, IN 46385

(312) 808-3005 Phone

(312) 350-5844 Mobile
www.correctmechanicalinc.com Web Page
jason.turnquist correctmechanicalinc.com




T

Josh Tyrrell
Sr. Project Manager

McDonagh Construction

(773) 276-7707 Phone

(773) 276-7723 Fax

(312) 802-1216 Mobile
Josh.t@mcdonagh emo.com Email

- www.rncdonaghconstruction.net Web Page

w

Bill Watson
Program Manager

Sean White
Project Manager

Aldridge
844 E. Rockland Road
Libertyville, IL 60048

Leo J. Wright
Vice President

Robe Construction, Inc
6150 N Northwest Hwy
Chicago, IL 60631

(847) 247-5344 Phone

(847) 680-5200 Main

(847) 321-8108 Mobile
wwatson@aldridgegroup.com Email
www.aldridgegroup.com Web Page

FH Paschen, SN Nielsen
5515 N. East River Road
I Chicago, IL 60656

(773) 775-8900 Phone

(773) 775-8910 Fax

(773) 988-4519 Mobile
seanwhite@robeinc.com Email

(773) 444-34774 Phone

(773) 714-0957 Fax
Iwright@thpaschen.com Email
www.thpaschen.com Web Page




